HANGAR, g

Snapshot of Sponsorship Opportunities

October 23,2025 at 6 pm

Spartanburg Downtown Airport

Wright Flyer Sponsor Package

Gulfstream Sponsor Package

Lear Sponsor Package

King Air Sponsor Package

Twin Engine Sponsor Package

Single Engine Sponsor Package

$25,000
$20,000
$15,000
$10,000
$5,000

$2,500

*See following page for specific benefits

Please complete the following information as you would like it to appear in printed
publications and email to gturcotte@srhs.com (*) To ensure inclusion in printed
materials, commitments must be received by the print deadlines. Proceeds to benefit
Spartanburg Regional Foundation.
For more information, please call Gina Turcotte (864).560-4862.

Business:
Contact: Title:
Address: Street/P.O: City: Zip:

Phone: ( )

Email:

Commitment Level: $

Paid: OYes ONo

Send Invoice: OYes ONo

Signed:

Date:

Date to Send Invoice:



tel:8645604862
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P
HA N G A% Sponsorship Packages

Wright Flyer Sponsor Package - $25,000
20 tickets

¢ Company banner displayed at event
Invitation to pre-event reception with SRHS e Reserved parking at event
Leaders e Pre-concert recognition announcement(s)
Presenting sponsor name recognition on all e Opportunity to provide promotional
printed materials and publications* giveaways

Logo placement — event website*

Gulfstream Sponsor Package $20,000

16 tickets e Company banner displayed at event
Invitation to pre-event reception with SRHS e Reserved parking at event

Leaders e Pre-concert recognition announcement(s)
Beverage sponsor recognition e Opportunity to provide promotional
Name recognition on printed materials and giveaways

publications
Logo placement — event website*

Lear Sponsor Package - $15,000

10 tickets ¢ Display company banner at event
Invitation to pre-event reception with SRHS ¢ Reserved parking at event

Leaders e Pre-concert recognition announcement(s)
Parking sponsor recognition e Opportunity to provide promotional
Name recognition on printed materials and giveaways

publications including website, thank you

ad, etc.*

King Air Sponsor Package - $10,000

Display company banner at event
Reserved parking at the event

8 tickets
Invitation to pre-event reception with
SRHS Leaders Pre-concert recognition announcement(s)

Name recognition on printed materials Opyportunity to provide promotional
including website, thank you ad, etc.* giveaways

Twin Engine Sponsor Package - $5,000

6 tickets e Display company banner at event
Invitation to pre-event reception with e Reserved parking at event

SRHS Leaders e Opportunity to provide promotional
Name recognition on printed materials giveaways

including website, thank you ad, etc.*

Single Engine Sponsor Package - $2,500

4 tickets e Reserved parking at event
Name recognition on printed materials e Opportunity to provide promotional
including website, thank you ad, etc.* giveaways

Display company banner at event

The Foundation will allocate 5 percent of each gift to its unrestricted
fund unless otherwise requested by the donor.



